
JR. MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 171.4 165.0 10

2 Colin Ketter Piper High School 170.6 155.0 8

3 Thatcher Kump Piper High School 171.4 135.0 6

4 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 171.0 110.0 4

5 KYLE PAYNE Basehor Linwood 172.4 110.0 2

6 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 166.2 100.0 0

7 Aidan Kennedy Lansing High School 166.8 100.0 0

8 Tristan England Piper High School 168.3 95.0 0

9 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 173.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Colin Ketter Piper High School 170.6 250.0 10

2 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 171.4 200.0 8

3 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 166.2 185.0 6

4 KYLE PAYNE Basehor Linwood 172.4 155.0 4

5 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 171.0 140.0 0

6 Thatcher Kump Piper High School 171.4 135.0 2

7 Aidan Kennedy Lansing High School 166.8 120.0 0

8 Tristan England Piper High School 168.3 0 0

9 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 173.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 173.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Colin Ketter Piper High School 170.6 180.0 10

2 Thatcher Kump Piper High School 171.4 135.0 8

3 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 171.0 115.0 6

4 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 171.4 115.0 4

5 KYLE PAYNE Basehor Linwood 172.4 115.0 2

6 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 166.2 110.0 0

7 Aidan Kennedy Lansing High School 166.8 110.0 0

8 Tristan England Piper High School 168.3 95.0 0

9 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 173.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Colin Ketter Piper High School 170.6 585.0 10

2 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 171.4 480.0 8

3 Thatcher Kump Piper High School 171.4 405.0 6

4 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 166.2 395.0 4

5 KYLE PAYNE Basehor Linwood 172.4 380.0 2

6 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 171.0 365.0 0

7 Aidan Kennedy Lansing High School 166.8 330.0 0

8 Tristan England Piper High School 168.3 190.0 0

9 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 173.0 0 0


